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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 SWE

2 FIN

3 USA

4 CZE

5 SWE

6 CZE

7 CAN

8 Sul

9 RUS

10 JPN

11 USA

Guest

CAN

JPN

RUS

Sul

RUS

JPN

USA

FIN

CAN

Sul

SWE

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
SWE:

FIN:

USA:

CZE:

SWE:

CZE:

CAN:

SuUl:

RUS:

JPN:

USA:

9.

23.

24.

15.

13.

19.

As of WED 9 JAN 2019

BOUVENG Josefin
HOLOPAINEN Elisa

BILKA Hannah

MLYNKOVA Natalie

HOLM Tindra

PEJSOVA Julie

COTE Laura
NEUENSCHWANDER Anna
SAVONINA Anna

SHIGA Akane

VETTER Skylar

Best Players
CAN:

JPN:

RUS:

SuUl:

RUS:

JPN:

USA:

FIN:

CAN:

SuUl:

SWE:

20.

1.

11.

29.

25.

13.

18.

8.

12.

9.

12.

CALABRESE Daniella
SASAKI Reika
LUCHNIKOVA Polina
MAURER Saskia
SHKALYOVA Yelizaveta
SUZUKI Kaho
MURPHY Abbey
LAITINEN Nelli
SHIRLEY Grace
PAGNAMENTA Alicia

LJUNGBLOM Lina

IHW704000_85K 11.0
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